Input type
Technical specifications
7-30V DC
5.5mA @24V
Yes
No
Yes
0.1% or 2 ms (Whichever Greater)

product manual for details
Terminal connection
Ordering information
FL-SC-AI04-U Flexys IO – 4 Channel Analog Input Card – Universal (Jumper Selectable)
DescriptionProduct code
I1 +
I2 +
I2
R30
R31
R32
I1
I0 +
I0
F
L
-S
C
-A
I0
4
-U
NTC
CH0
CH1
CH2
NTC}
}
}
}
}CH3I3
R33
I3 +
FL-SC-AI06-V-CE-RoHS Flexys IO – 6 Channel Analog Input Card - Voltage
FL-SC-AI06-I-CE-RoHs Flexys IO – 6 Channel Analog Input Card - Current
FL-SC-AI06-V/I Flexys IO – 6 Channel Analog Input Card - Voltage/Current
FL-SC-AI06-V/I-ISO Flexys IO – 6 Channel Analog Input Card - Voltage/Current (Isolated)
FL-SC-AI04-U
X
FL-TX4-PS-24V
Port 1

}
FL-SC-AO04-V-CE-RoHS
Ordering information
FL-SC-AO04-V-CE-RoHS
4 Channels Analog Output Card-Current
CertificationDescriptionProduct code
FL-SC-AO04-I-CE-RoHS
4 Channels Analog Output Card-Voltage
2www.selec.com
Flexys IO Card Analog Outputs
Technical specifications
Flexys IO Card Mixed Cards
1www.selec.com
Features:
Plug-in Module
Flexible I/O Card Selection for customized
applications
Easy integration and replacement across all
Flexys Series modules
Equipped with spring-clamp terminals for secure
and tool-free wiring
Windows-Based Software for configuration in
Ladder Programming
Digital Input Specifications
Input Type
No. of Inputs
Voltage Range
Input Current
Isolation (Power ↔ Input)
Isolation (CPU ↔ Input)
Protection against Polarity
Inversion
Debounce Time
Timer Accuracy
Response Time
Input Type
Accuracy
No. of Channels
Analog Input Specifications
7 - 30V DC
5.5mA @24V
Yes
Programmable 1 - 255 ms
(Default: 10 ms)
PNP
FL-SC-DI04-RO04-CE-RoHS FL-SC-AI03-NTC-AI03-I
4
0.1% or 2 ms
(Whichever Greater)
No